
1 ITB RFQual

RFP 2

3

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven’t already started. Good 
afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, October 19, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, October 19, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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Unknown Bids
10.19.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 19, 2023.



Dept Buyer: A. Wilkerson
Date: Ext: 8357

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

10.19.2023
Water

Company Name: Bid Amount:

AGS Scientific

Teledyne Leeman Labs

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 19, 2023.

RFP 23-0098 Atomic Flurescence Mercury Analyzer and Maint.



Buyer: D. Townsend 

Date: Ext: 8430

Total + Alt A Total + Alt B

1 $

2 $ $18,798,469.00

3 $ $24,014,157.79

4 $ $20,294,744.00

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 19, 2023.

Alterman, Inc

ACME Electric

Bid Amount

Facility Solutions Group

McDonald Municipal Industrial

Company Name:

Reference No. 103410-3 Holly WTP Backup Power Generator Services

18,798,469.00

24,014,157.79

21,432,480.00                                 21,432,480.00

20,460,844.00

10.19.2023

Citywide



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: D. Johns
Date: Ext: 7326

1 PM Construction & Rehab $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Unit 5 Geopolymer Lining $15,125,

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 19, 2023.

Reference 102527 ITB On Call Trenchless Storm Drain Rehab
Citywide
10.19.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Unit 1 CIPP 21,352,750.20

Unit 5 15,855,615.00

Unit 7 13,180,383.75

Unit 1 23,617,752.50

Unit 3 8,198,815.00

Vortex Lining System LLC


	Sheet1

