

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven't already started. Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, October 19, 2023

Today, we have:			
1	ITB		_RFQual
	RFP	2	Construction Bid(s)
	RFQuote	3	_Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, October 19, 2023.

Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 10.19.2023

Company Name:			Bid Number:
1		_	
2		_	
3		_	
4		_	
5		_	
6		_	
7		_	
8		_	
9		_	
10		_	



RFP 23-0098 Atomic Flurescence Mercury Analyzer and Maint.

Dept Water	Buyer: A. Wilkerson
<u>Date:</u> 10.19.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8357
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
AGS Scientific	<u>\$</u>
2 Teledyne Leeman Labs	\$
3	\$
4	\$
5_	\$
	\$
7	
3	<u> </u>
)	\$
	\$



Reference No. 103410-3 Holly WTP Backup Power Generator Services

Citywide	Buyer:	D. Townsend
<u>Date:</u> 10.19.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8	430
Company Name:	Bid Amount	
1 Facility Solutions Group	Total + Alt A \$ 21,432,480.00	Total + Alt B 21,432,480.00
2 McDonald Municipal Industrial	\$ 18,798,469.00	\$18,798,469.00
3 ACME Electric	\$ 24,014,157.79	\$24,014,157.79
4 Alterman, Inc	\$ 20,460,844.00	\$20,294,744.00
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
10	\$	





Reference 102527 ITB On Call Trenchless Storm Drain Rehab

Dept Citywide	Buyer: D. Johns	
<u>Date:</u> 10.19.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 7326	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
PM Construction & Rehab	\$ Unit 1 CIPP 21,352,750.20	
2	\$ Unit 5 Geopolymer Lining \$15,125,	
3 Vortex Lining System LLC	\$ Unit 1 23,617,752.50	
4	\$ Unit 3 8,198,815.00	
\$ Unit 5 15,855,615.00		
6	\$ Unit 7 13,180,383.75	
7	<u> </u>	
9	<u> </u>	
0	\$	